000236

Dopravce:

NORDIKA Travel SRL

PlabEl od 13.5.202] do 17.5.2026

Grafic de circulatie: Beclean(RO) - Oslo(N)

DUS INTORS
shehotidl § S B LD STATIE / STATION sy
Friday -5 Gl Saturday - 6

16:00 0 1 BECLEAN - Sat Coldau, nr. 119D 20:00
00:05+1 436 2 ARAD - Autogara Atlas Motors 12:00

00:55 (EET)| 487 Nadlac(RO) 10:50 (EET)
23:55 (CET)| 492 Nagylak(H) 09:45 (CET)
6:35 902 Rajka(H)/Cunovo(SK) 3:15
7i15 922 3 Bratislava- Mlinske Nivy 2:50
8:25 1004 Brodske (SK) / Breclav (CZ) 1:25

9:50 1064 4 BRNO - Autobusove nadrazi 00:30+2

12:15 1270 5 PRAHA - UAN Florenc 21:40

14:35 1477 Krasny Les(CZ)/Breitenau(D) 19:05

15:40 1541 6 DRESDEN - Hauptbahnhof/Bayrische Strasse 18:00

18:10 1734 7 |BERLIN, Zentraler Omnibusbahnhof (ZOB) am Funkturm 15:30

20:50 1968 Rostock(D) 12:40

2325 2032 Gedser(DK) 10:00
01:35+2 2182 8 COPENHAGEN - Str.Ingelvesgade 8:05

1:50 2192 Copenhagen(DK) 740
2:10 2211 Malmo(S) 75
3:00 2223 9 MALMO -Railway Station 7:05
4:00 2287 10 HELSINGBORG - Bus Station 3145
5:05 2367 11 HALMSTAD - McDonald's Parking 4:40
7:00 2507 12 GOTHENBURG - Bus Station Ericson 2:50
8:05 2591 13 UDEVALLA - Gas Station Prem 01:45+1
9:35 2709 Svinesund(S)/Sponvika(N) 0:00

10:10 2740 | 14 SARPSBORG - Gas Station Esso 23:30

10:45 2776 | 15 MOSS - Gas Station Shell/Statoil 22:55

11:35 2836 16 OSLO - Bus Terminal 22:00

et

o g




